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03/31/19 Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Direct Public Support
Amazon Smiles
Face Book/ Network for Good
Go Fund Me
Individual Contributions

Total Direct Public Support

Sales Income
Tervis Sales

Total Sales Income

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Shipping

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense
Business Expenses
Business Registration Fees

Total Business Expenses

Business Supplies and Expenses
Bank Service Charges
Postage, Mailing Service
Supplies

Total Business Supplies and Expen...

Contract Services
Accounting Fees

Total Contract Services

Information Brochures
Professional Support Services
Travel and Meetings
Conference Giveaways
Conference, Convention, Meeting

Total Travel and Meetings

Website
Web Design Service/ Updates
Website Domain/SSL/Backup

Total Website
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

January through December 2018

Jan - Dec 18

73.66
3,117.21
602.95

400.00

4,193.82
42.43
42.43
4,236.25
24.99
24.99

4,211.26

52.50
52.50

36.00
47.56
80.86

164.42

219.90

219.90

62.80
182.87

1,380.69

1,616.64

2,997.33

2,896.00

506.69

3,402.69
7,082.51
-2,871.25

-2,871.25
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