## Mpbc Global Alliance Profit & Loss

**January through December 2018** 

	Jan - Dec 18
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income Direct Public Support	
Amazon Smiles	73.66
Face Book/ Network for Good	3,117.21
Go Fund Me	602.95
Individual Contributions	400.00
Total Direct Public Support	4,193.82
Sales Income Tervis Sales	42.43
Total Sales Income	42.43
Total Income	4,236.25
Cost of Goods Sold Shipping	24.99
Total COGS	24.99
Gross Profit	4,211.26
Expense	
Business Expenses Business Registration Fees	52.50
Total Business Expenses	52.50
<b>Business Supplies and Expenses</b>	
Bank Service Charges	36.00
Postage, Mailing Service	47.56 80.86
Supplies	
Total Business Supplies and Expen	164.42
Contract Services Accounting Fees	219.90
<b>Total Contract Services</b>	219.90
Information Brochures Professional Support Services	62.80 182.87
Travel and Meetings	1 200 60
Conference Giveaways Conference, Convention, Meeting	1,380.69 1,616.64
Total Travel and Meetings	2,997.33
Website	
Web Design Service/ Updates Website Domain/SSL/Backup	2,896.00 506.69
Total Website	3,402.69
Total Expense	7,082.51
Net Ordinary Income	-2,871.25
Net Income	-2,871.25